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DATE

12/28/13
01/01/14
01/04/14
01/08/14
01/11/14
01/15/14
01/18/14
01/22/14
01/25/14
01/29/14
02/01/14
02/05/14
02/08/14
02/12/14

02/15/14
02/19/14
02/22/14
02/26/14
03/01/14
03/05/14
03/08/14
03/12/14

DAY

Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed

Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed

GPEST.XLS (CFS) 2/14/2014

Grand Prize Estimate Issued
02/14/14
Saturday Start
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW/ CUMUL
$26,298,198 $15,186,646 $40,000,000 $22,148,394.24 1.806 7.2%  7.2%
$25,121,630 $29,693,849 $50,000,000 $27,685,492.80 1.806 6.9% 13.6%
$27,745,090 $45,893,238 $60,000,000 $33,094,318.81 1.813 7.6%  20.2%
$25,761,674 $60,827,715 $70,000,000 $38,610,038.61 1.813 71%  25.9%
$29,616,924 $76,921,619 $80,000,000 $44,742,729.31 1.788 8.1% 31.9%
$29,454,450 $93,761,405 $93,000,000 $52,000,000.00 1.788 8.1% 37.4%
$35,703,424  $113,343,750  $113,000,000 $63,700,000.00 1.775 9.7%  43.4%
$32,714,630  $131,166,431  $131,000,000 $73,800,000.00 1.775 8.9%  485%
$39,396,676  $150,156,832  $152,000,000 $86,800,000.00 1.752 10.6% 54.0%
$38,257,408  $170,248,543  $171,000,000 $97,600,000.00 1752  10.3% 58.7%
$49,062,416  $193,889,008  $194,000,000  $111,900,000.00 1733  13.1% 64.1%
$49,510,642  $219,608,619  $215,000,000  $124,100,000.00 1733  13.2%  68.8%
$61,665,430  $253,294,509  $247,000,000  $141,500,000.00 1.746  16.1%  73.9%
$67,249,908  $286,142,945  $284,000,000  $162,700,000.00 1.746 17.5%  78.4%
$91,005,842  $332,488,485  $330,000,000  $187,900,000.00 1.756 22.9%  83.4%
$137,862,311  $400,213,456  $400,000,000  $227,800,000.00 1.756 32.5% 88.8%
NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee: Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to

$40,000,000

Cash Value

$22,900,000

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment

20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment

Total

7,132,040
7,417,321
7,714,014
8,022,575
8,343,478
8,677,217
9,024,305
9,385,278
9,760,689
10,151,116
10,557,161
10,979,447
11,418,625
11,875,370
12,350,385
12,844,400
13,358,177
13,892,504
14,448,204

15,026,132
15,627,177
16,252,264
16,902,355
17,578,449
18,281,587
19,012,850
19,773,364
20,564,299
21,386,871
22,242,346

400,000,000



